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About this policy 
Advance Housing wrote this policy. 
 
We wrote it in an Easy Read way. 
 
We use pictures to help explain 
ideas. 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

What are rights? 
Rights are rules about how 
everyone should be treated. 
 
You have rights. 
 
We will help you understand your 
rights. 
 
Your rights 
You have the right to: 

• Choose what you do in your 
community 

• Be safe 

• Be treated with respect 

• Have privacy 

• Make decisions about your 
health 

• Protect yourself 

• Have someone speak for you 
if you need help 

 
Children have the same rights as 
adults. 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Your right to make choices 
about your body and life 
You have the right to: 

• Make your own choices 

• Keep your private life private 

• Have close relationships 

• Show love and affection in 
ways that feel right to you 

 
This includes your right to: 

• Be close to someone you 
care about 

• Talk about your feelings 

• Express your sexuality in safe 
and respectful ways 

 
No one should stop you from 
making these choices, unless it is 
keep you or others safe. 

 

 
How Advance Housing supports 
your rights 
We will: 

• Support your rights 

• Promote your rights 

• Make sure you are treated 
fairly 

• Help you speak up if 
something is wrong 

 
 

 
 


